

2017 Head of Lake

Sunday, 26 February 2017

Lake Wendouree

1	MSCH4+Y95-6	2. Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Divisions 5-6	First & Final
2	FSCH4+Y95-6	1. Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5-6	First & Final
3	MSCH4+Y94	4. Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4	First & Final
4	FSCH4+Y94	3. Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4	First & Final
5	MSCH4+Y93	6. Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3	First & Final
6	FSCH4+Y93	5. Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3	First & Final
7	MSCH4+Y92	8. Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division2	First & Final
8	FSCH4+Y92	7. Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2	First & Final
9	MSCH4+Y91	10. Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1	First & Final
10	FSCH4+Y91	9. Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division	First & Final
11	FSCH4+Y105-6	11. Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Divisions 5	First & Final
12	MSCH4+Y104	13. Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4	First & Final
13	FSCH4+Y104	12. Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4	First & Final
14	MSCH4+Y103	15. Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3	First & Final
15	FSCH4+Y103	14. Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3	First & Final
16	MSCH4+Y102	17. Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2	First & Final
17	FSCH4+Y102	16. Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2	First & Final
18	MSCH4+Y101	19. Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1	First & Final
19	FSCH4+Y101	18. Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1	First & Final
20	MSCH4+O5-6	21. Male School Coxed Four Open Divisions 5-6	First & Final
21	FSCH4+O4	22. Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4	First & Final
22	MSCH4+O3	25. Male School Coxed Four Open Division 3	First & Final
23	FSCH4+O3	24. Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3	First & Final
24	FSCH4+O5-6	20. Female School Coxed Four Open Divisions 5-6	First & Final
25	MSCH4+O2	26. Male School Coxed Four Open Division 2	First & Final
26	FSCH4+O2	27. Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2	First & Final
27	MSCH4+O1	28. Male School Coxed Four Open Division 1	First & Final
28	FSCH4+O1	29. Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1	First & Final

2017 Head of Lake

Sunday, 26 February 2017

Race 1	Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Divisions 5-6				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	02.03 St Patrick's College (Clinton,O'Keefe,Kolek,Cross,c:McCallum)	3	3:59.42	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.02 Ballarat Grammar (Adem,Bond,Mizzi,Ham,c:Meakin)	4	4:06.02	6.60	+6.60	
3	02.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Tantau,McCormick,Callahan,Callaway,c:Fiorenza)	5	4:12.79	6.77	+13.37	
4	02.04 St Patrick's College (McMahon,Bogers,Fillisch,Gilbert,c:Backer)	6	4:14.70	1.91	+15.28	
5	02.05 St Patrick's College (Constable,Gittings,Parini,Keogh,c:Latrobe)	7	4:15.83	1.13	+16.41	

Race 2	Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5-6				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	01.03 Loreto - Ballarat (Bathurst,Linton,Byvoet,Howard,c:Bissinella)	3	4:21.64	0.00	+0.00	
2	01.02 Ballarat Grammar (Bryan-Wakeling,Robson,Izard,Baker,c:Bryan-Wakeling)	4	4:29.36	7.72	+7.72	
3	01.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Hope,Warnakulasuriya,Byron,Goldsworthy,c:Bradshaw)	6	4:39.21	9.85	+17.57	
4	01.04 Phoenix 4 (Collins,Spicer,Campbell,Thorp,c:Doyle)	5	5:18.59	39.38	+56.95	

Race 3	Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	04.03 St Patrick's College (Liston,Farrington,Clarke,Huf,c:McPherson)	3	3:54.73	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.02 Ballarat Grammar (Lawson,Oro,Schreenan,Hansen,c:Henwood)	4	3:59.16	4.43	+4.43	
3	04.04 St Patrick's College (Phillips,Heagney,Spencer,Smith,c:Chatham)	6	4:01.36	2.20	+6.63	
4	04.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Harris,Murray,Walton,Knight,c:Fiorenza)	5	4:07.46	6.10	+12.73	

Race 4	Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	03.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Drew,Robinson,Houlihan,Ryan,c:Canavan)	6	4:12.48	0.00	+0.00	
2	03.03 Ballarat High (Theodoropoulos,Bourke,Lawler,Simper,c:Kawa)	4	4:19.43	6.95	+6.95	
3	03.02 Ballarat Grammar (Howell,Cracknell,Askari,Thomas,c:Bruce)	3	4:25.03	5.60	+12.55	
4	03.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Struth,Martin,Bain,Wachter,c:Tellambura)	5	4:31.29	6.26	+18.81	
5	03.04 Damascus (Venville,Johnson,Dean-Jones,Lannen,c:Ward)	7	4:53.26	21.97	+40.78	

Race 5	Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	06.04 St Patrick's College (Ross,Rieniets,Rothe,Treweek,c:Taylor)	6	3:57.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	06.03 St Patrick's College (Haddon,Hanrahan,Quick,Huf,c:O'Keefe)	4	4:02.31	5.20	+5.20	
3	06.02 Ballarat Grammar (Sim,Selkirk,Southee,Holding,c:Aked)	3	4:04.96	2.65	+7.85	
4	06.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Ndoro,Allen,Oldaker,Evans,c:Yanes)	5	4:20.24	15.28	+23.13	

Race 6	Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	05.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Greer,Cheesman,McKinnis,Jones,c:Lloyd)	6	4:10.84	0.00	+0.00	
2	05.03 Ballarat High (Jones,Murfett,Belden,Gatacre,c:Glass)	3	4:11.62	0.78	+0.78	
3	05.02 Ballarat Grammar (Barnett,Cuff,Cornish,Squire,c:Gaylard)	7	4:21.82	10.20	+10.98	
4	05.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Hutchinson,Wright,Palmer,Scobie,c:Collins)	5	4:28.37	6.55	+17.53	
5	05.04 Damascus (Grandi,Robertson,Vanderlinden,Sargisson,c:Webb)	4	4:34.53	6.16	+23.69	

Race 7	Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	08.02 Ballarat Grammar (Rivers,Gray,Esmonde,Unmack,c:Unwin)	7	3:01.17	0.00	+0.00	
2	08.05 St Patrick's College (Martin,Edwards,Freeman,Brown,c:Edwards)	5	3:03.15	1.98	+1.98	
3	08.03 Ballarat High (Clyne,Burns,Clifton,Smith,c:Calaby)	3	3:10.84	7.69	+9.67	
4	08.04 Damascus (Pattinson,Martin-Block,Johnson,Thiabaout,c:Carmichael)	4	3:24.46	13.62	+23.29	
	08.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Fogaty,Quartermain,McNamara,Jenkins,c:Hill)	6	DID NOT START			

Race 8	Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	07.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Ryan,Mader,McLoughlin,Trigg,c:Severino)	5	4:06.91	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.03 Ballarat High (Jolly,Shanks,Martin,Sims,c:Bridges)	7	4:07.40	0.49	+0.49	
3	07.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Terrill,Cowan,Stephens,Fitzpatrick,c:Carlyon)	4	4:21.65	14.25	+14.74	
4	07.04 Damascus (Norman,Dalziel,Vallance,Murrell,c:Lloyd)	3	4:23.54	1.89	+16.63	
5	07.02 Ballarat Grammar (Pond,Carter,Litras,Johns,c:Muker)	6	5:15.00	51.46	+68.09	

2017 Head of Lake

Sunday, 26 February 2017

Race 9	Male School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 1				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	10.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Livingston,Raschilla,Trevena,Trevena,c:Fiorenza)	5	3:29.82	0.00	+0.00	
2	10.05 St Patrick's College (Roberts,Stevens,Carey,Bath,c:Walters)	4	3:32.36	2.54	+2.54	
3	10.02 Ballarat Grammar (Oliver,Butler,Crothers-Bade,Macdonald,c:Dickinson)	6	3:34.52	2.16	+4.70	
4	10.03 Ballarat High (Andrews,Taylor,Dilg,Werry,c:Williams)	7	3:39.14	4.62	+9.32	
5	10.04 Damascus (Rofe,Mavity,Wade,Hockey,c:Skewes-Clinton)	3	3:43.59	4.45	+13.77	

Race 10	Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	09.03 Ballarat High (Kimber,McLean,Glenwright,Farguhar,c:Macaulay)	6	3:35.76	0.00	+0.00	
2	09.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Kelly,Troon,Douglass,Davies,c:Bradshaw)	3	3:43.14	7.38	+7.38	
3	09.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Haase,McKeehan,Loader,Fraser,c:Loader)	4	3:44.56	1.42	+8.80	
4	09.04 Damascus (Fitzgerald,McCahan,Ashley,Matheson,c:Dickson)	7	3:46.33	1.77	+10.57	
5	09.02 Ballarat Grammar (Cocking,Trotter,McMillan,Petersen,c:Jones)	5	4:00.83	14.50	+25.07	

Race 11	Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Divisions 5				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	11.02 Loreto - Ballarat (Taylor,Emonson,Templar,Hughes,c:Rex)	6	4:11.41	0.00	+0.00	
2	11.03 Phoenix 2 (Richardson,Mckay-Haines,Spataro,Gigliotti,c:Doyle)	5	4:29.88	18.47	+18.47	
3	11.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Mittal,Brumby,Kumarage,Green,c:Bradshaw)	4	4:55.08	25.20	+43.67	

Race 12	Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	13.05 St Patrick's College (Kirby,Walker,Brown,Fraser,c:McKinnis)	7	3:46.94	0.00	+0.00	
2	13.03 St Patrick's College (Knight,Barry,Debono,Cargeeg,c:Latrobe)	3	3:48.80	1.86	+1.86	
3	13.04 St Patrick's College (Haddon,Warren,Strachan,Sims,c:O'Keefe)	6	4:02.88	14.08	+15.94	
4	13.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Purcell,Chapis,Hodge,Davidson,c:Hill)	5	4:10.44	7.56	+23.50	
5	13.02 Ballarat Grammar (Vize,Lynch,Anderson,Faull,c:Aked)	4	4:18.89	8.45	+31.95	

Race 13	Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	12.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Blythe,Szkrokov,Tunnenham,Hammill,c:Wood)	4	4:08.37	0.00	+0.00	
2	12.03 Damascus (Lawler,Ryan,Mikus,Spokes,c:Jackson)	6	4:22.26	13.89	+13.89	
3	12.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Wade,Svensson,O'Shea,Wilding,Tucker,c:Carlyon)	5	4:22.93	0.67	+14.56	
4	12.02 Ballarat Grammar (Tumolero,Castles,Simpson,Ross,c:Lowe)	3	4:37.81	14.88	+29.44	

Race 14	Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	15.03 St Patrick's College (Bleicher,Britt,Sands,O'Keefe,c:Edwards)	5	3:44.35	0.00	+0.00	
2	15.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Jenkin,Carter,Dexter,McCallum,c:Hill)	4	3:53.96	9.61	+9.61	
3	15.02 Ballarat Grammar (Thorpe,Stewart,Retief,King,c:Meakin)	3	3:58.42	4.46	+14.07	

Race 15	Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	14.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Nolan,Dean,Grumley,O'Loughlin,c:Severino)	4	4:08.94	0.00	+0.00	
2	14.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Livitsanis,Ward,Saunders,Clark,c:Heley)	5	4:15.71	6.77	+6.77	
3	14.02 Ballarat Grammar (Holland,Fitzsimons,O'Loughlan,Metcalf,c:Brown)	3	4:23.86	8.15	+14.92	
4	14.03 Damascus (Mennen,Brown,Holloway,Oldaker,c:Ludeman)	6	5:40.05	76.19	+91.11	

Race 16	Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2				First & Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	17.04 St Patrick's College (Peucker,Coutts,Macdonald,Shugg,c:Ollerenshaw)	4	3:30.73	0.00	+0.00	
2	17.02 Ballarat Grammar (Grills,Lowe,Hoffmann,Coutts,c:Tan)	6	3:33.06	2.33	+2.33	
3	17.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Andrews,McKay,Baum,Clark,c:Yanes)	3	3:48.60	15.54	+17.87	
4	17.03 Ballarat High (Coles,Sheriff,Hodge,Ray,c:Givvens)	5	3:56.48	7.88	+25.75	

2017 Head of Lake

Sunday, 26 February 2017

Race 17 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	16.02 Ballarat Grammar (Heath,Green,McKay,Betts,c:Young)	7	4:04.77	0.00 +0.00
2	16.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Drury,Haidacher,Kaufmann,Rickard,c:Cox)	4	4:08.14	3.37 +3.37
3	16.04 Damascus (Guy,Robson,Slater,Collier,c:Keen)	5	4:09.01	0.87 +4.24
4	16.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Russell,Keogh,Foley,Cross,c:Quilliam)	3	4:10.88	1.87 +6.11
5	16.03 Ballarat High (Oakes,Stevens,Macaulay,Briggs,c:Deloas-Chapple)	6	4:20.92	10.04 +16.15

Race 18 Male School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	19.04 Damascus (Blackmore,Davis,Handley,Yandell,c:Linayao)	5	3:29.99	0.00 +0.00
2	19.05 St Patrick's College (Peterkin,Hanrahan,Harbour,Cappello,c:Taylor)	3	3:30.44	0.45 +0.45
3	19.02 Ballarat Grammar (Aspeculo,Cuff,Warwick,O'Keane,c:Warwick)	6	3:38.86	8.42 +8.87
4	19.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Trethowan,McDonald,McEldrew,Chester,c:Hill)	7	3:41.33	2.47 +11.34
5	19.03 Ballarat High (Giersch,Marnell,Oliver,Musgrove,c:Macaulay)	4	3:52.70	11.37 +22.71

Race 19 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	18.03 Ballarat High (Bridges,Lukich,McMickan,Salter,c:Murfett)	5	3:53.18	0.00 +0.00
2	18.02 Ballarat Grammar (Mahony,Reinehr,Hearn,Kirwan-Hamilton,c:Findlay)	6	3:55.58	2.40 +2.40
3	18.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Plange,Jackson,Richardson,Eppingstall,c:Carlyon)	3	4:03.09	7.51 +9.91
4	18.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Huber,Cahir,Augustine,Roscoe,c:Turner)	7	4:09.02	5.93 +15.84
5	18.04 Damascus (Gibson,Smith,Edwards,Campbell,c:Gibson)	4	4:14.85	5.83 +21.67

Race 20 Male School Coxed Four Open Divisions 5-6				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	21.04 St Patrick's College 4 (Humphrey,McKeegan,VanMeel,Cadman,c:Pilbeam)	3	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	21.01 Damascus (Penn,Watson,Clonan,Williams,c:Johns)	5		
3	21.03 St Patrick's College 6 (Ballesty,Costa,Adams,McMaster,c:Pituch)	6		
4	21.02 St Patrick's College 5 (Kernick,Dunne,Brown,Caldwell,c:Rothe)	4		

Race 21 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	22.02 Ballarat Grammar (Robinson,Henwood,Pattinson,Rogers,c:Russell)	4	3:58.59	0.00 +0.00
2	22.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Gillespie,Murphy-McKay,Houlihan, Maher,c:Quinlan)	5	4:05.96	7.37 +7.37
3	22.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Power,Cornwill,Pring,Marwood,c:Hoffman)	6	4:11.34	5.38 +12.75
4	22.03 Ballarat High (Howard,Burnett,Hayes,Theodoropoulos,c:Glass)	3	4:33.31	21.97 +34.72

Race 22 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 3				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	25.04 St Patrick's College (Bogers,Elliott,Turley,McCrum,c:Scoleri)	7	3:21.82	0.00 +0.00
2	25.02 Ballarat Grammar (White,Skelton,Gray,Olsen,c:Burke)	5	3:26.97	5.15 +5.15
3	25.03 Damascus (Andrews,Arber,Thomas,Norman,c:Webb)	4	3:43.04	16.07 +21.22
4	25.01 Ballarat Clarendon (McKenzie,Matheson,Byron,Blenkiron,c:Hill)	6	3:43.54	0.50 +21.72

Race 23 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	24.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Johnson,Clark,Demuth,Dunn,c:McCarthy)	4	3:58.00	0.00 +0.00
2	24.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Gingell,Pinniger,Kittelty,Goldsworthy,c:Whitfield)	5	4:00.52	2.52 +2.52
3	24.02 Ballarat Grammar (Rix,Penny,Lidgett,Unwin,c:Yung)	3	4:06.33	5.81 +8.33
4	24.04 Damascus (Henderson,Collins,Lloyd,Bonazzoli,c:Dalem)	6	4:13.35	7.02 +15.35
5	24.06 Phoenix (Simpson,Richie,Norris,Dawson,c:Greed)	8	4:14.58	1.23 +16.58
6	24.03 Ballarat High (Forrest,Jarvis,Palmer,Stepnell,c:Treadwell)	7	4:29.98	15.40 +31.98

2017 Head of Lake

Sunday, 26 February 2017

Race 24 Female School Coxed Four Open Divisions 5-6				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	First & Final Margins
1	20.04 Loreto - Ballarat 1 (Weightman,Broadbent,Quick,Hare,c:Lamb)	2	3:58.00	0.00 +0.00
2	20.05 Loreto - Ballarat 2 (Hislop,Sims,De Grandi,Clark,c:Cuthbertson)	5	4:04.14	6.14 +6.14
3	20.02 Ballarat Grammar (Macdonald,Grieve,Stewart,McConville,c:Ross)	4	4:06.64	2.50 +8.64
4	20.03 Ballarat High (Atle,Greenwood,Spagnolo,Burns,c:Richardson)	3	4:08.46	1.82 +10.46
5	20.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Fitzpatrick,Byrne,Raschilla,Faull,c:Chapman)	6	4:12.15	3.69 +14.15
6	20.06 Phoenix (Anwyl,Dirks,Scutcheon,Doyle,c:Anderson)	7	4:17.19	5.04 +19.19
7	20.07 Ballarat Clarendon (Angel*,Richardson*,McMaster*,Schammer*,c:Heley)	8	4:46.56	29.37 +48.56

*substitute

Race 25 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 2				
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	First & Final Margins
1	26.03 Ballarat High (Murfett,Loader,Mullane,McLean,c:Bedggood-McNicoll)	6	7:04.35	0.00 +0.00
2	26.04 St Patrick's College (Schuurs,Swan,Ross,Crawley,c:Smith)	5	7:06.39	2.04 +2.04
3	26.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Harris,Petrascu,Ewan,Jenkins,c:McClelland)	4	7:06.95	0.56 +2.60
4	26.02 Ballarat Grammar (Pescott,Donnell,Coutts,Wright,c:Henwood)	3	7:31.32	24.37 +26.97

Race 26 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2				
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	First & Final Margins
1	27.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Morgan,Plange,Gordon,Cameron,c:Emery)	4	8:00.72	0.00 +0.00
2	27.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Treweek,Haase,McLachlan,Gittings,c:Lewis)	3	8:02.63	1.91 +1.91
3	27.03 Ballarat High (Rieth,Parry,Sims,Moloney,c:Harwood)	5	8:02.76	0.13 +2.04
4	27.02 Ballarat Grammar (Allen,Fay,Delahunty,Bond,c:Yung)	6	8:11.36	8.60 +10.64

Race 27 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 1				
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	First & Final Margins
1	28.05 St Patrick's College (Crilly,Hutt,Pertzel,Lawler,c:Long)	5	6:51.4	0.00 +0.00
2	28.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Robinson,Spark,Davies,Tyndall,c:Taylor)	4		
3	28.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hansen,Trotter,McConchie,Oliver,c:Davies)	3		
4	28.03 Ballarat High (Tomich,Webster,Willison,McDonald,c:Kelly)	6		
5	28.04 Damascus (Currie,Robertson,Anderson,Vanderlinden,c:Hennig)	7		

Race 28 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1				
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	First & Final Margins
1	29.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Hoffmann,Higgins,Foley,Grech,c:Rothe)	7	7:43.91	0.00 +0.00
2	29.04 Damascus (Smith,Neil,Gore,Hockey,c:Lamb)	4	7:51.34	7.43 +7.43
3	29.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Flower,Donald,Black,Phillips,c:Chapman)	3	7:56.40	5.06 +12.49
4	29.02 Ballarat Grammar (Whiteside,Macdonald,A'Speculo,Conheady,c:Nye)	6	8:04.14	7.74 +20.23
5	29.03 Ballarat High (Johnston,Kimber,Mawby,Watkins,c:Bilson)	5	8:05.51	1.37 +21.60